Castanea Township Recreation Committee presents a fundraiser, pre-orders being accepted for	
History of Castanea Township, Clinton County, PA Complied by James A. Nonemaker and published in 1995	
HISTORY OF CASTANEA TOWNSHIP Clinton County, Pennsylvania	
Compiled by JAMES A. NONEMAKER	
Cost: \$20.00	
First Name: Last Name:	
Street Address:	
City: Zip Code:	
Email: Phone: ()	
Number of copies you wish to order: X \$20 = Total Cost:	
Acceptable forms of payment are cash or check.	
Please make checks payable to Castanea Township.	
Please send payment to Castanea Township Building c/o Recreation Committee 347 Nittany Road, Lock Haven, PA 17745.	
All orders must be picked up at the Township Building during office hours.	
All proceeds benefit the Castanea Recreation Committee.	
Questions? Contact Brady Carnahan at brady.carnahan@gmail.com or 57	70-295-8233.